GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions
Dividends Received
Interest Received

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions
Personal Concessional

Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Advisor Fees

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Investment Losses

Changes in Market Values

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

01/10/2020 14:21:19

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2020 2019
$ $

10 91.00 116.00

9 4,869.85 5,359.57

1,805.62 2,400.21

20,307.75 11,506.73

7,000.00 0.00

34,074.22 19,382.51

1,540.00 1,430.00

0.00 145.00

259.00 259.00

605.00 605.00

484.00 0.00

17,000.00 0.00

11 5,987.88 (13,867.06)

25,875.88 (11,428.06)

8,198.34 30,810.57

12 3,042.12 718.06

5,156.22 30,092.51




GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions

Mirvac Group

Dividends Received

A.R.B. Corporation Limited

AGL Energy Limited.

Aurizon Holdings Limited
Cochlear Limited

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
CSL Limited

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited
Medibank Private Limited

National Australia Bank Limited
QBE Insurance Group Limited
REA Group Ltd

Seek Limited

South32 Limited

Westpac Banking Corporation
Woolworths Group Limited

Interest Received

Cash At Bank - CBA #9550
Term Deposit CBA 8178

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions - Concessional

Catherine Mary Goldspink
Rodney Donald Goldspink

Personal Contributions - Concessional
Rodney Donald Goldspink

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
Advisor Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension)

Investment Losses

Refer to compilation report

01/10/2020 14:21:22

2020

91.00
91.00

64.89
41.54
261.00
100.50
1,860.06
146.29
0.00
360.99
419.98
285.85
118.00
55.00
37.27
257.60
860.88

4,869.85

475.21
1,330.41

1,805.62

9,571.23
10,736.52

20,307.75

7,000.00
7,000.00

34,074.22

1,540.00
0.00
484.00
259.00
605.00

2,888.00

17,000.00

17,000.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019

116.00
116.00

115.70
41.85
245.00
94.50
1,754.31
124.07
74.55
298.51
465.30
263.80
117.00
115.00
91.24
710.64
848.10

5,359.57

1,015.44
1,384.77

2,400.21

1,010.65
10,496.08

11,506.73

0.00
0.00

19,382.51

1,430.00
145.00
0.00
259.00
605.00

2,439.00

0.00

0.00



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Realised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited
Pro Medicus Limited

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
A.R.B. Corporation Limited
AGL Energy Limited.
Aurizon Holdings Limited
Bubs Australia
Cann Group Limited
Cochlear Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
CSL Limited
Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited
Medibank Private Limited
National Australia Bank Limited
QBE Insurance Group Limited
REA Group Ltd
Seek Limited
South32 Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation
Woolworths Group Limited

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
The a2 Milk Company Limited, NZ

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
Mirvac Group

Changes in Market Values

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

01/10/2020 14:21:22

2020

0.00
0.00

0.00

78.31
112.52
480.00
891.00

1,170.00
537.30
5,849.04
(3,600.00)
0.00
1,157.00
2,246.31
1,651.43
(1,184.00)
(182.50)
570.00
3,424.22

(3,362.75)

9,837.88

(4,810.00)

(4,810.00)

960.00
960.00

5,987.88

25,875.88

8,198.34

3,042.12
3,042.12
5,156.22

2019

1,013.62
423.53

1,437.15

1,409.39
88.40
(1,070.00)
(1,559.26)
1,540.00
(200.10)
(4,228.24)
(1,119.00)
(936.45)
(1,318.98)
130.01
(1,087.44)
(517.00)
162.50
215.00
(218.91)
(2,304.13)

(11,014.21)

(3,330.00)

(3,330.00)

(960.00)
(960.00)

(13,867.06)
(11,428.06)

30,810.57

718.06
718.06
30,092.51



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Assets

Investments

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Reinvestment Residual Account
Cash At Bank - CBA #9550
Distributions Receivable

Term Deposit CBA 8178
Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable

PAYG Payable
Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented by:
Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation
Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation
Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
01/10/2020  14:21:22

Note

6,7

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2020 2019

$ $
139,244.12 145,317.01
18,660.00 13,850.00
2,170.00 3,130.00
160,074.12 162,297.01
93.76 67.95
146,819.03 57,108.67
30.00 63.00
0.00 80,000.00
0.00 784.94
146,942.79 138,024.56
307,016.91 300,321.57
2,324.12 0.00
718.00 1,503.00
3,042.12 1,503.00
303,974.79 298,818.57
135,827.92 128,148.91
15,057.62 170,669.66
153,089.25 0.00
303,974.79 298,818.57




GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2020 2019
$ $
Assets
Investments
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) 2
A.R.B. Corporation Limited 5,618.35 5,623.80
AGL Energy Limited. 664.95 740.37
Aurizon Holdings Limited 4,920.00 5,400.00
Bubs Australia 4,120.88 5,011.88
Cann Group Limited 790.00 1,960.00
Cochlear Limited 5,667.90 6,205.20
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 31,239.00 35,264.28
CSL Limited 14,350.00 10,750.00
Medibank Private Limited 6,918.86 8,075.86
National Australia Bank Limited 4,846.52 6,653.28
QBE Insurance Group Limited 5,067.92 6,435.52
REA Group Ltd 10,788.00 9,604.00
Seek Limited 5,472.50 5,290.00
South32 Limited 1,020.00 1,590.00
Westpac Banking Corporation 5,959.40 9,131.92
Woolworths Group Limited 31,799.84 27,580.90
Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas) 3
The a2 Milk Company Limited, NZ 18,660.00 13,850.00
Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 4
Mirvac Group 2,170.00 3,130.00
Total Investments 160,074.12 162,297.01

Other Assets
Bank Accounts 5

Cash At Bank - CBA #9550 146,819.03 57,108.67
Term Deposits 5

Term Deposit CBA 8178 0.00 80,000.00
Distributions Receivable

Mirvac Group 30.00 63.00
Reinvestment Residual Account

A.R.B. Corporation Limited (7.97) 0.00

AGL Energy Limited. 10.64 6.20

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 50.29 13.99

National Australia Bank Limited 0.03 19.60

QBE Insurance Group Limited 2.02 0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation 22.29 16.39

Woolworths Group Limited 16.46 11.77

Refer to compilation report
01/10/2020  14:21:23



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Other Assets
Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable
PAYG Payable
Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation

Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation

Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension)
Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
01/10/2020  14:21:23

Note 2020 2019
$ $
0.00 784.94
146,942.79 138,024.56
307,016.91 300,321.57
2,324.12 0.00
718.00 1,503.00
3,042.12 1,503.00
303,974.79 298,818.57
6,7
135,827.92 128,148.91
15,057.62 170,669.66
153,089.25 0.00
303,974.79 298,818.57




GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND Clea\/e

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Distributions Received (23800)

Mirvac Group (MGR.AX)

28/02/2020 MGR Dist 61.00 61.00 CR
30/06/2020 June Distribution - Mirvac 30.00 91.00 CR
30/06/2020 June Tax Statement Mirvac 91.00 CR

0.00 91.00 91.00 CR

Dividends Received (23900)

AGL Energy Limited. (AGL.AX)

20/09/2019 AGL Dividend 23.68 23.68 CR
27/03/2020 AGL Dividend 17.86 41.54 CR
41.54 41.54 CR

A.R.B. Corporation Limited (ARB.AX)
18/10/2019 ARB 64.89 64.89 CR
64.89 64.89 CR

Aurizon Holdings Limited (AZJ.AX)

23/09/2019 AZJ Dividend 124.00 124.00 CR
23/03/2020 AZJ Dividend 137.00 261.00 CR
261.00 261.00 CR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)

26/09/2019 CBA DRP 984.06 984.06 CR
31/03/2020 CBA Div 876.00 1,860.06 CR
1,860.06 1,860.06 CR

Cochlear Limited (COH.AX)

14/10/2019 Cochlear Div 52.50 52.50 CR
17/04/2020 Cochlear div 48.00 100.50 CR
100.50 100.50 CR

CSL Limited (CSL.AX)

11/10/2019 CSL Div 72.73 72.73 CR
09/04/2020 CSL Div 73.56 146.29 CR
146.29 146.29 CR

Medibank Private Limited (MPL.AX)

26/09/2019 Medibank div 229.09 229.09 CR
26/03/2020 Medibank div 131.90 360.99 CR
360.99 360.99 CR

National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)

03/07/2019 NAB DRP 206.67 206.67 CR
15/12/2019 NAB DRP 213.31 419.98 CR
419.98 419.98 CR

QBE Insurance Group Limited (QBE.AX)

04/10/2019 QBE DRP 136.00 136.00 CR
09/04/2020 QBE DRP 149.85 285.85 CR
285.85 285.85 CR

REA Group Ltd (REA.AX)
19/09/2019 REA Div 63.00 63.00 CR

01/10/2020 14:21:24



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
24/03/2020 REA Interim div 55.00 118.00 CR
118.00 118.00 CR
South32 Limited (S32.AX)
10/10/2019 South 32 div 20.53 20.53 CR
02/04/2020 S32 div 16.74 37.27 CR
37.27 37.27 CR
Seek Limited (SEK.AX)
03/10/2019 SEK Dividend 55.00 55.00 CR
55.00 55.00 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
20/12/2019 WBC DRP 257.60 257.60 CR
257.60 257.60 CR
Woolworths Group Limited (WOW.AX)
30/09/2019 WOW div 473.10 473.10 CR
09/04/2020  WOW DRP 387.78 860.88 CR
860.88 860.88 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCATO0001A)
22/07/2019 Quicksuper 394.62 394.62 CR
21/08/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 1,052.32 CR
24/09/2019 Quicksuper 986.55 2,038.87 CR
21/10/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 2,696.57 CR
21/11/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 3,354.27 CR
16/12/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 4,011.97 CR
10/01/2020 Quicksuper 328.85 4,340.82 CR
10/02/2020 Quicksuper 1,148.58 5,489.40 CR
09/03/2020 Quicksuper 1,421.47 6,910.87 CR
08/04/2020 Quicksuper 1,538.46 8,449.33 CR
07/05/2020 Quicksuper 1,121.90 9,571.23 CR
9,571.23 9,571.23 CR
(Contributions) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLROD00001A)
07/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 394.84 CR
09/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 789.68 CR
23/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 1,184.52 CR
26/08/2019 Direct credit 394.84 1,579.36 CR
14/10/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 1,974.20 CR
21/10/2019 Direct credit 394.84 2,369.04 CR
23/10/2019 direct Credit 394.84 2,763.88 CR
25/10/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 3,158.72 CR
28/10/2019 Direct credit 394.84 3,553.56 CR
12/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 3,948.40 CR
20/12/2019 direct Credit 394.84 4,343.24 CR
23/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 4,738.08 CR
24/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 5,132.92 CR
27/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 5,5627.76 CR
02/01/2020 Direct Credit 394.84 5,922.60 CR

01/10/2020 14:21:24



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
09/03/2020 direct credit 394.84 6,317.44 CR
06/04/2020 Direct Credit Rodney Goldspink 2,000.00 8,317.44 CR
06/04/2020 Direct Credit Rodney Goldspink 5,000.00 13,317.44 CR
22/04/2020 direct credit 394.84 13,712.28 CR
23/04/2020 Direct Credit 394.84 14,107.12 CR
24/04/2020 Direct credit 394.84 14,501.96 CR
28/04/2020 Direct credit 394.84 14,896.80 CR
28/04/2020 Direct Credit 430.42 15,327.22 CR
29/04/2020 Direct credit 401.55 15,728.77 CR
09/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 16,130.32 CR
11/06/2020 Direct credit 401.55 16,531.87 CR
18/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 16,933.42 CR
25/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 17,334.97 CR
26/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 17,736.52 CR
17,736.52 17,736.52 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $0.925000 891.00 891.00 DR
(System Price) - 4,455.000000 Units on
hand (BUB.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.050000 112.52 1,003.52 DR
(System Price) - 39.000000 Units on
hand (AGL.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 1,184.00 180.48 CR
$107.880000 (System Price) -
100.000000 Units on hand (REA.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.220000 2,246.31 2,065.83 DR
(System Price) - 266.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $0.790000 1,170.00 3,235.83 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (CAN.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $69.420000 5,849.04 9,084.87 DR
(System Price) - 450.000000 Units on
hand (CBA.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $21.890000 182.50 8,902.37 DR
(System Price) - 250.000000 Units on
hand (SEK.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $8.860000 1,651.43 10,553.80 DR
(System Price) - 572.000000 Units on
hand (QBE.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.040000 570.00 11,123.80 DR
(System Price) - 500.000000 Units on
hand (S32.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 537.30 11,661.10 DR
$188.930000 (System Price) - 30.000000
Units on hand (COH.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.660000 4,810.00 6,851.10 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (A2M.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.950000 78.31 6,929.41 DR
(System Price) - 313.000000 Units on
hand (ARB.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.950000 3,424.22 10,353.63 DR
(System Price) - 332.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)

01/10/2020 14:21:24



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.990000 1,157.00 11,510.63 DR
(System Price) - 2,314.000000 Units on
hand (MPL.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 3,600.00 7,910.63 DR
$287.000000 (System Price) - 50.000000
Units on hand (CSL.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $4.920000 480.00 8,390.63 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (AZJ.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.170000 960.00 9,350.63 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (MGR.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $37.280000 3,362.75 5,987.88 DR
(System Price) - 853.000000 Units on
hand (WOW.AX)
19,127.13 13,139.25 5,987.88 DR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash At Bank - CBA #9550 (CBA9550)
01/07/2019 Interest 61.06 61.06 CR
01/08/2019 Interest 54.14 115.20 CR
01/09/2019 Interest 44.84 160.04 CR
01/10/2019 Interest 43.76 203.80 CR
01/11/2019 Credit Interest 37.94 241.74 CR
01/12/2019 Interest 33.83 275.57 CR
01/01/2020 Interest 35.79 311.36 CR
01/02/2020 Interest 37.03 348.39 CR
01/03/2020 Interest 34.86 383.25 CR
01/04/2020 Interest 54.30 437.55 CR
01/05/2020 Interest 18.71 456.26 CR
01/06/2020 Interest 18.95 475.21 CR
475.21 475.21 CR
Term Deposit CBA 8178 (TDCBA8178)
27/09/2019 Term Deposit Interest 804.82 804.82 CR
04/10/2019 Interest on term deposit 9.21 814.03 CR
04/03/2020 Interest 516.38 1,330.41 CR
1,330.41 1,330.41 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
23/02/2020 Transfer 1,540.00 1,540.00 DR
1,540.00 1,540.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
03/03/2020 Direct credit ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
23/02/2020 Transfer 605.00 605.00 DR

01/10/2020 14:21:24



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
605.00 605.00 DR
Advisor Fees (30900)
Advisor Fees (30900)
04/09/2019 MLC Financial advice 484.00 484.00 DR
484.00 484.00 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension) (GOLROD00002P)
08/04/2020 rod goldspink pension 7,000.00 7,000.00 DR
14/05/2020 Pension 10,000.00 17,000.00 DR
17,000.00 17,000.00 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Franking Credits 1,918.98 1,918.98 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 4,961.10 3,042.12 DR
30/06/2020
4,961.10 1,918.98 3,042.12 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
22/07/2019 System Member Journals 335.43 335.43 DR
07/08/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 671.04 DR
09/08/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 1,006.65 DR
21/08/2019 System Member Journals 559.04 1,565.69 DR
23/08/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 1,901.30 DR
26/08/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 2,236.91 DR
24/09/2019 System Member Journals 838.57 3,075.48 DR
14/10/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 3,411.09 DR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 559.04 3,970.13 DR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 4,305.74 DR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 4,641.35 DR
25/10/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 4,976.96 DR
28/10/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 5,312.57 DR
21/11/2019 System Member Journals 559.04 5,871.61 DR
12/12/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 6,207.22 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 559.04 6,766.26 DR
20/12/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 7,101.87 DR
23/12/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 7,437.48 DR
24/12/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 7,773.09 DR
27/12/2019 System Member Journals 335.61 8,108.70 DR
02/01/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 8,444.31 DR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 279.52 8,723.83 DR
10/02/2020 System Member Journals 976.29 9,700.12 DR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,208.25 10,908.37 DR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 11,243.98 DR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,700.00 12,943.98 DR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 4,250.00 17,193.98 DR
08/04/2020 System Member Journals 7,000.00 10,193.98 DR

01/10/2020 14:21:24



GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
08/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,307.69 11,501.67 DR
22/04/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 11,837.28 DR
23/04/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 12,172.89 DR
24/04/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 12,508.50 DR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 335.61 12,844.11 DR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 365.86 13,209.97 DR
29/04/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 13,551.29 DR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 953.61 14,504.90 DR
14/05/2020 System Member Journals 10,000.00 4,504.90 DR
09/06/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 4,846.22 DR
11/06/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 5,187.54 DR
18/06/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 5,528.86 DR
25/06/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 5,870.18 DR
26/06/2020 System Member Journals 341.32 6,211.50 DR
30/06/2020 June Tax Statement Mirvac 6,211.50 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 82.38 6,129.12 DR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 3.31 6,125.81 DR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 104.74 6,021.07 DR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 374.13 5,646.94 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 15.05 5,631.89 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 475.67 5,156.22 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
23,211.50 18,055.28 5,156.22 DR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCATO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 118,442.05 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 9,706.86 128,148.91 CR
9,706.86 128,148.91 CR
(Opening Balance) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLRODO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 150,284.01 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 20,385.65 170,669.66 CR
20,385.65 170,669.66 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCAT00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,010.65 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 1,010.65 0.00 DR
22/07/2019 System Member Journals 394.62 394.62 CR
21/08/2019 System Member Journals 657.70 1,052.32 CR
24/09/2019 System Member Journals 986.55 2,038.87 CR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 657.70 2,696.57 CR
21/11/2019 System Member Journals 657.70 3,354.27 CR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 657.70 4,011.97 CR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 328.85 4,340.82 CR
10/02/2020 System Member Journals 1,148.58 5,489.40 CR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,421.47 6,910.87 CR
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08/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,538.46 8,449.33 CR

07/05/2020 System Member Journals 1,121.90 9,571.23 CR
1,010.65 9,571.23 9,571.23 CR

(Contributions) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLRODO0001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 10,496.08 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 10,496.08 0.00 DR
07/08/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 394.84 CR
09/08/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 789.68 CR
23/08/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 1,184.52 CR
26/08/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 1,579.36 CR
14/10/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 1,974.20 CR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 2,369.04 CR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 2,763.88 CR
25/10/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 3,158.72 CR
28/10/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 3,553.56 CR
12/12/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 3,948.40 CR
20/12/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 4,343.24 CR
23/12/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 4,738.08 CR
24/12/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 5,132.92 CR
27/12/2019 System Member Journals 394.84 5,5627.76 CR
02/01/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 5,922.60 CR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 6,317.44 CR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 2,000.00 8,317.44 CR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 5,000.00 13,317.44 CR
22/04/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 13,712.28 CR
23/04/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 14,107.12 CR
24/04/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 14,501.96 CR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 394.84 14,896.80 CR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 430.42 15,327.22 CR
29/04/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 15,728.77 CR
09/06/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 16,130.32 CR
11/06/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 16,531.87 CR
18/06/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 16,933.42 CR
25/06/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 17,334.97 CR
26/06/2020 System Member Journals 401.55 17,736.52 CR

10,496.08 17,736.52 17,736.52 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCAT0O0001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 9,338.80 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 9,338.80 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 82.38 82.38 DR
30/06/2020

9,421.18 82.38 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLROD00001A)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 12,100.13 CR

01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 12,100.13 0.00 DR

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 3.31 3.31 DR
30/06/2020
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12,103.44 3.31 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension) (GOLROD00002P)
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 104.74 104.74 DR
30/06/2020
104.74 104.74 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCAT00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 490.99 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 490.99 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 374.13 374.13 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
374.13 490.99 374.13 DR
(Income Tax) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLROD00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 636.17 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 636.17 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 15.05 15.05 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
15.05 636.17 15.05 DR
(Income Tax) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension) (GOLRODO00002P)
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 475.67 475.67 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
475.67 475.67 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Goldspink, Catherine Mary - Accumulation (GOLCATO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 151.60 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 151.60 0.00 DR
22/07/2019 System Member Journals 59.19 59.19 DR
21/08/2019 System Member Journals 98.66 157.85 DR
24/09/2019 System Member Journals 147.98 305.83 DR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 98.66 404.49 DR
21/11/2019 System Member Journals 98.66 503.15 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 98.66 601.81 DR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 49.33 651.14 DR
10/02/2020 System Member Journals 172.29 823.43 DR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 213.22 1,036.65 DR
08/04/2020 System Member Journals 230.77 1,267.42 DR
07/05/2020 System Member Journals 168.29 1,435.71 DR
1,435.71 151.60 1,435.71 DR
(Contributions Tax) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLRODO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,574.39 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 1,574.39 0.00 DR
07/08/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 59.23 DR
09/08/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 118.46 DR
23/08/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 177.69 DR
26/08/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 236.92 DR
14/10/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 296.15 DR
21/10/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 355.38 DR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 414.61 DR
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25/10/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 473.84 DR
28/10/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 533.07 DR
12/12/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 592.30 DR
20/12/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 651.53 DR
23/12/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 710.76 DR
24/12/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 769.99 DR
27/12/2019 System Member Journals 59.23 829.22 DR
02/01/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 888.45 DR
09/03/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 947.68 DR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 300.00 1,247.68 DR
06/04/2020 System Member Journals 750.00 1,997.68 DR
22/04/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 2,056.91 DR
23/04/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 2,116.14 DR
24/04/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 2,175.37 DR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 59.23 2,234.60 DR
28/04/2020 System Member Journals 64.56 2,299.16 DR
29/04/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,359.39 DR
09/06/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,419.62 DR
11/06/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,479.85 DR
18/06/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,540.08 DR
25/06/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,600.31 DR
26/06/2020 System Member Journals 60.23 2,660.54 DR
2,660.54 1,574.39 2,660.54 DR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension) (GOLROD00002P)
08/04/2020 System Member Journals 7,000.00 7,000.00 DR
14/05/2020 System Member Journals 10,000.00 17,000.00 DR
17,000.00 17,000.00 DR
Internal Transfers In (56100)
(Internal Transfers In) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Pension (Transition to Retirement Pension) (GOLRODO00002P)
01/07/2019 New Pension Member 170,669.66 170,669.66 CR
170,669.66 170,669.66 CR
Internal Transfers Out (57100)
(Internal Transfers Out) Goldspink, Rodney Donald - Accumulation (GOLRODO0001A)
01/07/2019  New Pension Member 170,669.66 170,669.66 DR
170,669.66 170,669.66 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash At Bank - CBA #9550 (CBA9550)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 57,108.67 DR
01/07/2019 Interest 61.06 57,169.73 DR
22/07/2019 Quicksuper 394.62 57,564.35 DR
01/08/2019 Interest 54.14 57,618.49 DR
07/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 58,013.33 DR
09/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 58,408.17 DR
21/08/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 59,065.87 DR
23/08/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 59,460.71 DR
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26/08/2019 Direct credit 394.84 59,855.55 DR
30/08/2019 MGR Distribution 63.00 59,918.55 DR
01/09/2019 Interest 44.84 59,963.39 DR
04/09/2019 MLC Financial advice 484.00 59,479.39 DR
15/09/2019 PAYG Instalment 1,503.00 57,976.39 DR
19/09/2019 REA Div 63.00 58,039.39 DR
23/09/2019 AZJ Dividend 124.00 58,163.39 DR
24/09/2019 Quicksuper 986.55 59,149.94 DR
26/09/2019 Medibank div 229.09 59,379.03 DR
27/09/2019 Interest redirected from 53478178 804.82 60,183.85 DR
01/10/2019 Interest 43.76 60,227.61 DR
03/10/2019 SEK Dividend 55.00 60,282.61 DR
04/10/2019 Interest redirected from 53478178 9.21 60,291.82 DR
10/10/2019 South 32 div 20.53 60,312.35 DR
11/10/2019 CSL Div 72.73 60,385.08 DR
14/10/2019 Cochlear Div 52.50 60,437.58 DR
14/10/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 60,832.42 DR
21/10/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 61,490.12 DR
21/10/2019 Direct credit 394.84 61,884.96 DR
23/10/2019 direct Credit 394.84 62,279.80 DR
25/10/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 62,674.64 DR
28/10/2019 Direct credit 394.84 63,069.48 DR
01/11/2019 Credit Interest 37.94 63,107.42 DR
21/11/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 63,765.12 DR
01/12/2019 Interest 33.83 63,798.95 DR
12/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 64,193.79 DR
16/12/2019 Quicksuper 657.70 64,851.49 DR
20/12/2019 direct Credit 394.84 65,246.33 DR
23/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 65,641.17 DR
24/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 66,036.01 DR
27/12/2019 Direct Credit 394.84 66,430.85 DR
01/01/2020 Interest 35.79 66,466.64 DR
02/01/2020 Direct Credit 394.84 66,861.48 DR
10/01/2020 Quicksuper 328.85 67,190.33 DR
01/02/2020 Interest 37.03 67,227.36 DR
10/02/2020 Quicksuper 1,148.58 68,375.94 DR
23/02/2020 Transfer 2,145.00 66,230.94 DR
28/02/2020 MGR Dist 61.00 66,291.94 DR
01/03/2020 Interest 34.86 66,326.80 DR
03/03/2020 Direct credit ATO 525.94 66,852.74 DR
04/03/2020 Term deposit proceeds 80,516.38 147,369.12 DR
09/03/2020 Quicksuper 1,421.47 148,790.59 DR
09/03/2020 direct credit 394.84 149,185.43 DR
23/03/2020 AZJ Dividend 137.00 149,322.43 DR
24/03/2020 REA Interim div 55.00 149,377.43 DR
26/03/2020 Medibank div 131.90 149,509.33 DR
01/04/2020 Interest 54.30 149,563.63 DR
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02/04/2020 S32 div 16.74 149,580.37 DR
06/04/2020 Direct Credit Rodney Goldspink 2,000.00 151,580.37 DR
06/04/2020 Direct Credit Rodney Goldspink 5,000.00 156,580.37 DR
08/04/2020 rod goldspink pension 7,000.00 149,580.37 DR
08/04/2020 Quicksuper 1,538.46 151,118.83 DR
09/04/2020 CSL Div 73.56 151,192.39 DR
17/04/2020 Cochlear div 48.00 151,240.39 DR
22/04/2020 direct credit 394.84 151,635.23 DR
23/04/2020 Direct Credit 394.84 152,030.07 DR
24/04/2020 Direct credit 394.84 152,424.91 DR
28/04/2020 Direct credit 394.84 152,819.75 DR
28/04/2020 Direct Credit 430.42 153,250.17 DR
29/04/2020 Direct credit 401.55 153,651.72 DR
01/05/2020 Interest 18.71 153,670.43 DR
07/05/2020 Quicksuper 1,121.90 154,792.33 DR
14/05/2020 Pension 10,000.00 144,792.33 DR
01/06/2020 Interest 18.95 144,811.28 DR
09/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 145,212.83 DR
11/06/2020 Direct credit 401.55 145,614.38 DR
18/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 146,015.93 DR
25/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 146,417.48 DR
26/06/2020 Direct Credit 401.55 146,819.03 DR
110,842.36 21,132.00 146,819.03 DR
Term Deposits (60800)
Term Deposit CBA 8178 (TDCBA8178)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 80,000.00 DR
27/09/2019 Interest redirected from 53478178 804.82 79,195.18 DR
27/09/2019 Term Deposit Interest 804.82 80,000.00 DR
04/10/2019 Interest redirected from 53478178 9.21 79,990.79 DR
04/10/2019 Interest on term deposit 9.21 80,000.00 DR
04/03/2020 Term deposit proceeds 80,516.38 516.38 CR
04/03/2020 Interest 516.38 0.00 DR
1,330.41 81,330.41 0.00 DR
Distributions Receivable (61800)
Mirvac Group (MGR.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 63.00 DR
30/08/2019 MGR Distribution 63.00 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 June Distribution - Mirvac 30.00 30.00 DR
30.00 63.00 30.00 DR
Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)
AGL Energy Limited. (AGL.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 6.20 DR
20/09/2019 AGL Dividend 4.80 11.00 DR
27/03/2020 AGL Dividend 0.36 10.64 DR
4.80 0.36 10.64 DR

A.R.B. Corporation Limited (ARB.AX)
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18/10/2019 ARB 7.97 7.97 CR
7.97 7.97 CR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 13.99 DR
26/09/2019 CBA DRP 40.74 54.73 DR
31/03/2020 CBA Div 4.44 50.29 DR
40.74 4.44 50.29 DR
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 19.60 DR
03/07/2019 NAB DRP 0.77 18.83 DR
15/12/2019 NAB DRP 18.80 0.03 DR
19.57 0.03 DR
QBE Insurance Group Limited (QBE.AX)
04/10/2019 QBE DRP 0.95 0.95 CR
09/04/2020 QBE DRP 2.97 2.02 DR
2.97 0.95 2.02 DR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 16.39 DR
20/12/2019 WBC DRP 5.90 22.29 DR
5.90 22.29 DR
Woolworths Group Limited (WOW.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 11.77 DR
30/09/2019 WOW div 8.50 3.27 DR
09/04/2020 WOW DRP 13.19 16.46 DR
13.19 8.50 16.46 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
AGL Energy Limited. (AGL.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 37.00 740.37 DR
20/09/2019 AGL Dividend 1.00 18.88 759.25 DR
27/03/2020 AGL Dividend 1.00 18.22 777.47 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.050000 112.52 664.95 DR
(System Price) - 39.000000 Units on
hand
39.00 37.10 112.52 664.95 DR
A.R.B. Corporation Limited (ARB.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 309.00 5,623.80 DR
18/10/2019 ARB 4.00 72.86 5,696.66 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.950000 78.31 5,618.35 DR
(System Price) - 313.000000 Units on
hand
313.00 72.86 78.31 5,618.35 DR
Aurizon Holdings Limited (AZJ.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,000.00 5,400.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $4.920000 480.00 4,920.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand
1,000.00 480.00 4,920.00 DR

Bubs Australia (BUB.AX)
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01/07/2019 Opening Balance 4,455.00 5,011.88 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $0.925000 891.00 4,120.88 DR
(System Price) - 4,455.000000 Units on
hand
4,455.00 891.00 4,120.88 DR
Cann Group Limited (CAN.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,000.00 1,960.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $0.790000 1,170.00 790.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand
1,000.00 1,170.00 790.00 DR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 426.00 35,264.28 DR
26/09/2019 CBA DRP 12.00 943.32 36,207.60 DR
31/03/2020 CBA Div 12.00 880.44 37,088.04 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $69.420000 5,849.04 31,239.00 DR
(System Price) - 450.000000 Units on
hand
450.00 1,823.76 5,849.04 31,239.00 DR
Cachlear Limited (COH.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 30.00 6,205.20 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 537.30 5,667.90 DR
$188.930000 (System Price) - 30.000000
Units on hand
30.00 537.30 5,667.90 DR
CSL Limited (CSL.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 50.00 10,750.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 3,600.00 14,350.00 DR
$287.000000 (System Price) - 50.000000
Units on hand
50.00 3,600.00 14,350.00 DR
Medibank Private Limited (MPL.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,314.00 8,075.86 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.990000 1,157.00 6,918.86 DR
(System Price) - 2,314.000000 Units on
hand
2,314.00 1,157.00 6,918.86 DR
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 249.00 6,653.28 DR
03/07/2019 NAB DRP 8.00 207.44 6,860.72 DR
15/12/2019 NAB DRP 9.00 232.11 7,092.83 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.220000 2,246.31 4,846.52 DR
(System Price) - 266.000000 Units on
hand
266.00 439.55 2,246.31 4,846.52 DR
QBE Insurance Group Limited (QBE.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 544.00 6,435.52 DR
04/10/2019 QBE DRP 11.00 136.95 6,572.47 DR
09/04/2020 QBE DRP 17.00 146.88 6,719.35 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $8.860000 1,651.43 5,067.92 DR
(System Price) - 572.000000 Units on
hand
572.00 283.83 1,651.43 5,067.92 DR
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REA Group Ltd (REA.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 100.00 9,604.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ 1,184.00 10,788.00 DR
$107.880000 (System Price) -
100.000000 Units on hand
100.00 1,184.00 10,788.00 DR
South32 Limited (S32.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 500.00 1,590.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.040000 570.00 1,020.00 DR
(System Price) - 500.000000 Units on
hand
500.00 570.00 1,020.00 DR
Seek Limited (SEK.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 250.00 5,290.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $21.890000 182.50 5,472.50 DR
(System Price) - 250.000000 Units on
hand
250.00 182.50 5,472.50 DR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 322.00 9,131.92 DR
20/12/2019 WBC DRP 10.00 251.70 9,383.62 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $17.950000 3,424.22 5,959.40 DR
(System Price) - 332.000000 Units on
hand
332.00 251.70 3,424.22 5,959.40 DR
Woolworths Group Limited (WOW.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 830.00 27,580.90 DR
30/09/2019 WOW div 13.00 481.60 28,062.50 DR
09/04/2020 WOW DRP 10.00 374.59 28,437.09 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $37.280000 3,362.75 31,799.84 DR
(System Price) - 853.000000 Units on
hand
853.00 4,218.94 31,799.84 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas) (77700)
The a2 Milk Company Limited, NZ (A2M.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,000.00 13,850.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.660000 4,810.00 18,660.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand
1,000.00 4,810.00 18,660.00 DR
Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) (78200)
Mirvac Group (MGR.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,000.00 3,130.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.170000 960.00 2,170.00 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand
1,000.00 960.00 2,170.00 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 784.94 DR
03/03/2020 Direct credit ATO 784.94 0.00 DR
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30/06/2020 June PAYG Instalment Payable 718.00 718.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Franking Credits 1,918.98 2,636.98 DR
Adjustment - 30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 4,961.10 2,324.12 CR
30/06/2020
2,636.98 5,746.04 2,324.12 CR
PAYG Payable (86000)
PAYG Payable (86000)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,503.00 CR
15/09/2019 PAYG Instalment 1,503.00 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 June PAYG Instalment Payable 718.00 718.00 CR
1,503.00 718.00 718.00 CR

Total Debits: 426,269.17

Total Credits: 426,269.17
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GOLDSPINK SUPERANNUATION FUND

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2020

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
Cash At Bank - CBA #9550 475.21 475.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.21 0.00 0.00
475.21 475.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.21 0.00 0.00
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
ARB.AX A.R.B. Corporation Limited 64.89 64.89 0.00 27.81 92.70 0.00
AGL.AX AGL Energy Limited. 41.54 33.23 8.31 14.24 5578 0.00
AZJ.AX Aurizon Holdings Limited 261.00 182.70 78.30 78.30 339.30 0.00
COH.AX Cochlear Limited 100.50 100.50 0.00 43.07 143.57 0.00
CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of 1,860.06 1,860.06 0.00 797.17 2,657.23 0.00
Australia.
CSL.AX CSL Limited 146.29 146.29 146.29 0.00
MPL.AX Medibank Private Limited 360.99 360.99 0.00 154.71 515.70 0.00
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 419.98 419.98 0.00 179.99 599.97 0.00
QBE.AX QBE Insurance Group Limited 285.85 126.55 159.30 54.23 340.08 0.00
REA.AX REA Group Ltd 118.00 118.00 0.00 50.57 168.57 0.00
SEK.AX Seek Limited 55.00 55.00 0.00 23.57 78.57 0.00
S32.AX South32 Limited 37.27 37.27 0.00 15.97 53.24 0.00
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 257.60 257.60 0.00 110.40 368.00 0.00
WOW.AX Woolworths Group Limited 860.88 860.88 0.00 368.95 1,229.83 0.00
4,869.85 4,477.65 392.20 1,918.98 6,788.83 0.00
Term Deposits
Term Deposit CBA 8178 1,330.41 1,330.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,330.41 0.00 0.00
1,330.41 1,330.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,330.41 0.00 0.00
